PW012908-06

ARCHITECTURE
EMGINEERING
GIS
SURVEYING

CHANGE ORDER #3

UUPFRONT

DESIGN I NC

Distribution To:

Owner City of Rapid City (Rod Johnson, Public Works)
Architect
Contractor Sampson Construction
Other

Project: #1232.001 - RUSHMORE PLAZA Change Order No.: 3
CIVIC CENTER MULTIPURPOSE
ADDITION - BID PACKAGE 2 Initiation Date: January 10, 2008
Rapid City, South Dakota

To: Contract For: General Construction
Sampson Construction '
3730 S. 14th Street Contract Date: February 26, 2007

Lincoln, NE 68502-5316

You are hereby directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

25——1—Per—RFP—1-O {attached):—Where-discovered-by-demolition-of the-existing ceiling
[b’ assembly in the existing second floor concourse, provide spray fire protection to
the structure where missed in the original structure as described......cccociiciiiiniss ADD: $ 10,818.00

Per RFP 14 (attached): Modifications to wall and Door 2005A and Door 2006......... ADD: $ 4,606.00
CUR28& er (aftached) ificati wall and Do

Per RFP 16 (attached): Add 4" gate vclve with valve box to end of existing stub

CDK ;ZQAﬁ out from Phase T on SouUth SIde....ieiiioeieeeeeriiie et e ADD: $§  2,093.00 .
TOTAL CHANGE: $ 17,517.00

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect. Signature of the Contractor indicates his/her agreement herewith, including any
. adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

CONTRACT STATUS:
The Original CONrACt SUM WaS....eiuuesuriaeutteeirrtiinie sttt st $ 22,191,480.00
Net Change by Previously Authorized Change OFders.........oviriiiiii, $ 203,817.00
The Contract Sum Prior To This Change Order...ccu v iveiereiemmiiiii e, $ 22,395,297.00
The Contract Sum Will Be Increased By This Change Order........eeevnieiiiimmien, $ 17,517.00
The New Contract Sum Including This Change Order Will Be.........ooovviiiiiiiiiin. $ 22,412,814.00
The Contract Time Will Be {increased- unchanged) by -0- days.
The Date of Substantial Completion IS........oveieviiiiiriiiiiiiii i eeeereennes December 1, 2008
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR: OWNER:

/ Sampson Construction: City of Rapid City

) 300 Sixth Street

3730 S. 14th Street
P Y25 Rapid City, SD 57701

By

Date






